SECCIONS ELECTORALS - GUIA DE CARRERS DE BADIA
ELECCIONS GENERALS 2019

SECCIO NUM. 1 LA SARDANA Nam. Elect.
Av. Eivissa Dellal 3
Av. Eivissa Del 2 al 16 MESAA: delAalaK 409
C. Mallorca Ndm. 3 MESAB: delaLalaz 449
C. Menorca Del 4 al 8
SECCIO NUM. 2 LA SARDANA
Av. Mediterrania Dellal7 MESAU: delAalaz 646
Del 2 al 12
SECCIO NUM. 3 LA SARDANA
Av. Mediterrania Del 9 al 21 MESA A: delAalaK 455
Del 14 al 28 MESAB: delaLalaz 474
SECCIO NUM. 4 LA JOTA
C. Bética Dellalll
Av. Via de la Plata Ndm. 2 MESA A: delAalaK 439
C. La Manxa Del 7 al 19 MESAB: delaLalaz 462
Av. Mediterrania Del 30 al 42
SECCIO NUM. 5 LA JOTA
C. Algarve Dellalll MESA A: delAalaK 436
Av. Via de la Plata Del'lal 17 MESAB: delaLalaz 477
SECCIO NUM. 6 LA JOTA
C. Algarve Del 2 al 8
Av. Burgos Del34al42 MESAA: delAalaK 550
C. Porto Del'lal 21 MESAB: delaLalaz 573
SECCIO NUM. 7 LAS SEGUIDILLAS
Av. Via de la Plata Del 19 al 21
C. Porto NUum. 4
C. Porto Del 23 al 25 MESA A: delAalalL 461
Av. Cantabric Del 33 al 47 MESAB: delaMalaZz 386

C. Oviedo Del'lal3



SECCIONS ELECTORALS - GUIA DE CARRERS DE BADIA
ELECCIONS GENERALS 2019

SECCIO NUM. 8 LAS SEGUIDILLAS
Av. Burgos Del 30 al 32
C. Segovia Dellal7
C. Oviedo NUm. 2
C. Santander De I'l1 al 10
Av. Via de la Plata Del 4 al 6
SECCIO NUM. 9 LA MAINADA
Av. Cantabric Del 7 al 31
C. Saragossa Del2 al 6
SECCIO NUM. 10 LA MAINADA
Av. Burgos Dellal3
Del 8 al 28
C. La Manxa Dellal5
C. Saragossa Del 8 al 10
SECCIO NUM. 11 BIBLIOTECA
Av. Cantabric Del'lal5
Av. Costa Brava Del 2 al 18
C. Saragossa Dellal5
Av. Burgos Del 2 al 6
SECCIO NUM. 12 BIBLIOTECA
Av. Costa Blava Del 2 al 8
Av. Costa Brava Del'lal 13
C. Mallorca Nim. 1i2
C. Menorca NUm. 2

MESA A:
MESA B:

MESA A:
MESA B:

MESA A:
MESA B:

MESA A:
MESA B:

MESA A:
MESA B:

del'AalalL
delaMalaz

del'AalalL
delaMalaz

dellAalalL
delaMalaz

del'AalalL
delaMalaZz

dellAalalL
delaMalaz

TOTAL

479
377

481
370

365
362

480
461

469
453

10514



